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REFINED - POWERFUL - FLEXIBLE



AlO-H1-5.0
AlO-AC1-5.0

6500

10000
45.5
5000
5500
217
23.9

6000
7200
26.1

AlO-H1-6.0
AlO-AC1-6.0

7800

12000
54.5
6000
6600
26.1
28.7

6600
7200
26.1

g! = AlO-H1-3.0 AlO-H1-3.7 AlO-H1-4.6

= AlO-AC1-3.0 AlO-AC1-3.7 AlO-AC1-4.6
PVEIN (EHTREE¥EE)
BRABNINE (W] 3900 4680 5980
RAHNEBE [V] 600
BEhERE [V] 75
EEEBE [V] 360
MPPTEE[EIETTSEE [V] 80~ 550
AN [A] 13.5/13.5
RAFEERET [A] 15/15
JRIZMPPTEEEL 2 2 2 2 2
SBRMPPTH B 1 1 1 1 1
B thAhE $2et (LFP)
Eth e RSB [V] 85~234
RATTREB T (A] 40
BiE CAN (5¥T2RE(E) « RS485 (FHEBMS)
RGNS HE (FBR)
BRARBNINZE [VA] 7000 7680 9600
BABNER (848) [Al 318 34.9 436
TE R HINE (W] 3000 3680 4600
RAHHINE [VA] 3300 4048 5060
TEREBTR (58 (Al 13.0 16.0 20.0
RARHBR (G4 (A 14.3 17.6 22.0
FNE BRI ERLE [V] 220/230/240
FNTE BB TEE [Hz] 50/60
PIESES 1 (FIVASEE 0.8 #BH1~0.8 #/E)
BRI BB IR (%) <3 (BEW=X)
BABHINE [VA] 5000 5000 6000
IgfE%HHINE [VA] 6000 6000 7200
SABEBER (848) (Al 21.7 217 26.1
ENAE H BB E [V] 220/230/240
BRRE S BT [Hz] 50/60
hEREZE 1 (FIESEE 0.8 #8#1~0.8 #/5)
BEEESBETE (GHEHH) <2 (BEWE)
FEMLIRETE] [ms] <20
=R
BN [%] 97.00
REEE (%) 97.80
RERBEME (PVEIEH) @ [%] 98.50
RERBME (BHFIPY) @#HE (%] 97.00
Btz Yes
TRERR A Yes
BERRIRERP Yes
FAAl & AR Yes
TR IR Yes
R TS E R Yes
BRAXx ERATRER) Yes

B R 4RI
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RT (ZExExE) [mm]
B8 (kg
RERR

ELEQN

AR

%% [dB]
BITRESEE [°C]
BE (BAE) (%)
PP SR
FRFINFE [w]
IRIEIEIR

‘s

BiR

111 (AC ), 11 (DC 1)

624*1662*375
78
EHR
BRI
35
2000
-25......+60
0~ 100
IP65
<10
WiFi. LAN. 4G. GPRS (@3%)
2*RS485, FiEMizizizhl , USB
LCD. AR, Wik

Ly
ZM
BHGRE
FERIAT

* BERARIERIREES.

EN 62109-1, EN 62109-2
EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3

EN50549-1, C10/11, VDE-AR-N 4105, G98, G99, CEI 0-21, NRS 097-2-1, AS/NZS 4777.2
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